
06/04 Tours TH3 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 ENSR?NI

2 EZSETRH RENI(O)NS H2 64 64

3 S+?MIACU HÉRITEZ 5E 76 140

4 AIEBAEL MUSICA(L) 1D 110 250

5 AE+LLDIR BAILE 4A 25 275

6 ETLNTJE DRAILLES 8A 80 355

7 EL+NNSDI JETANT B1 30 385

8 -NAOUGUH SILEZ K1 24 409

9 AGNOU+GA (O)UH 6H 28 437

10 AGG+UTVE AÏNOU 2J 17 454

11 AGG+ONCE VÊTU O1 30 484

12 G+YEIPES ACONAGE C8 26 510

13 EEGI+RBU PSY N4 38 548

14 EI+AKFME BRAGUE 12A 24 572

15 AFIM+RUE BÉKÉ A12 45 617

16 SFSWILO REFUMAI 11F 74 691

17 ISS+XION FLOW 12L 62 753

18 OS+VERPT IXIONS N9 70 823

19 PT+ETOAD VÉROLES 3G 38 861

20 AADMOQ DÉPOTÂT 13E 70 931

21 OQ DAMA 8L 41 972

QI D7 9 981

Partie 2


